DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

ESSENCY CONSULTING LIMITED

ESSENSUA LIMITED

ESSENTEC LIMITED

ESSENTIAL (BLACKBURN) LTD

ESSENTIAL BOOKKEEPING & PAYROLL
SERVICES LTD

ESSENTIAL BOOKKEEPING & PAYROLL
SERVICES LTD

ESSENTIAL CONNECTIONS (WIRRAL)
LIMITED

ESSENTIAL

ESSENTIAL

ESSENTIAL

ESSENTIAL

ESSENTIAL

ESSENTIAL

DENTAL LIMITED

DENTAL LIMITED

ECONOMICS LIMITED

EDGE LTD

ELEMENTS LIMITED

ELEMENTS (UK) LIMITED

ESSENTIAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED

ESSENTIAL FACILITIES (UK) LIMITED

ESSENTIAL GUIDE MAGAZINE LIMITED

ESSENTIAL HEALTHCARE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

ESSENTIAL LAWN CARE LTD

ESSENTIALLY FRANCE LIMITED

ESSENTIALLY FRANCE LIMITED

ESSENTIALLY FRANCE LIMITED

ESSENTIALLY FRANCE LIMITED

ESSENTIALLY WINE LIMITED

ESSENTIAL MEDIACO (UK) LIMITED

ESSENTIAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED

ESSENTIAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED

ESSENTIAL SAFETY WEAR LIMITED

ESSENTIAL SAFETY WEAR LIMITED

ESSENTIAL SAFETY WEAR LIMITED

ESSENTIAL SAFETY WEAR LIMITED

ESSENTIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES

ESSENTIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES

ESSENTIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES

ESSENTIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES LTD

ESSENTIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES LTD

ESSENTIAL SERVICES (SURREY) LIMITED

ESSENTIALSALIFE LTD

ESSENTIAL 6 LTD

ESSENTIAL SUCCESS LIMITED

ESSENTIAL SUCCESS LIMITED

ESSENTIAL SUPPORT LIMITED

ESSENTIAL TEACHING SUPPLY LTD

ESSENTIAL TUTORING LTD

ESSENTIAL VEHICLE SERVICES
(SWINDON) LTD

ESSENTIAL WATER SERVICES LIMITED

ESSENTIAL WEB SERVICES LIMITED

ESSENTIAL WINDOWS LIMITED

ESSENTIA SPA UK LIMITED

ESSENWOOD CONSULTING LIMITED

ESSE QUAM VIDERI LIMITED

ESSEX CLINICAL HYPNOTHERAPY LTD

LTD
LTD
LTD

05308156
07460067
06772561
06533947
07216439

07216439

06229849

06018148
06018148
07069089
07107827
04919607
02534964
02755222
07804349
07217775
04991941

07115642
07877230
07877230
07877230
07877230
05273743
07473342
07899442
07899442
06032668
06032668
06032668
06032668
06868738
06868738
06868738
06868738
06868738
04670633
07211995
06198592
07897936
07897936
07492991
07098973
06548726
04991385

04661727
07100357
05450664
05994791
05011247
06003541
06401665

(02)
(02)
(D2)
(D1)
(01

(EL)
(1)

(b1)
(€3)
(ED)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(01)
(€2)
(D1)
(02)

(02)
(EL)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(1)
(D2)
()
(B1)
(€2)
(02)
(€2)
(EL)
(EL)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(b1)
(b1)
(01)
(1)
(C1)
(B1)
(ELD)
(02)
(b1)
(02)

(€2)
(€2)
(b1)
(D1)
(02)
(b1)
(CIY)

05/01/2012
04/01/2012
0470172012
0570172012
0870172012

04/01/2012

10/01/2012

06/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
0570172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
09/01/2012
06/01/2012

0970172012
1070172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012
0670172012
06/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
08/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0970172012
06/01/2012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012

0670172012
07/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
0470172012

ESSEX COURT
MANAGEMENT (

ESSEX DEMOLITION AND RECYCLING
LIMITED

ESSEX DIVING

ESSEX ELECTRIC LIMITED

ESSEX FARM SERVICES LIMITED
ESSEX FERTILITY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
ESSEX FERTILITY
LIMITED
ESSEX FINANCIAL PLANNERS UK LTD

THE ESSEX FLYING PIG COMPANY LIMITED
ESSEX GRAVE CLEANING LTD

ESSEX GRAVE CLEANING LTD

ESSEX HEALTHCARE LIMITED

ESSEX HEALTHCARE LIMITED

ESSEX HEATING SUPPLIES LIMITED
ESSEX INDEPENDENT CARE ASSOCIATION
ESSEX INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE LTD
ESSEX JAMME MASJID TRUST
LIMITED(THE)

THE ESSEX LASER LIPO CLINIC LTD

THE ESSEX LASER LIPO CLINIC LTD
ESSEX LEISURE LIMITED

ESSEXLIMOS LIMITED

ESSEX LOGISTICS LIMITED

ESSEX MOBILE CAR VALET LIMITED
ESSEX OSTEOPATHIC CLINICS LIMITED
ESSEX PLASTICS LIMITED

ESSEX PLASTICS LIMITED

ESSEX PUMPING SYSTEMS LIMITED
ESSEX PUMPING SYSTEMS LIMITED
ESSEX REMOVAL SERVICE & CO LIMITED
ESSEX REPLICA CASTINGS (LONDON)
LIMITED

ESSEX ROAD (WESTGATE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ESSEX SAFETY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ESSEX SMART REPAIRS LIMITED

ESSEX SURGERY LIMITED

ESSEX TANKERS LIMITED

ESSEX TANKERS LIMITED

ESSEX TAXIS LIMITED

ESSEX TRADE MAINTENANCE COMPANY LTD
ESSEX TRADE SALES LIMITED

ESSEX TRADE SALES LIMITED

ESSEX TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED
ESSEX TRANSPORT LIMITED

ESSEX TRUX LTD

ESSEX TRUX LTD

ESSEX VALVE ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

ESSEX WILL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ESSEX WORKS TOGETHER LIMITED

ESSEX YOUTHBUILD LTD

INTERNATIONAL

00880644

05299891

06516786
00290878
06768603
07903674

07903674

04343938
05267567
07903964
07903964
07904779
07904779
00978100
02780571
07045272
02023311

07903055
07903055
02863547
04389852
03223394
07438442
05306072
07896795
07896795
02470037
02470037
02000931
05343785

04563337

06724982
04348708
07417405
06750914
06750914
07476306
03948928
07897459
07897459
07103284
04234479
07896626
07896626
01727912

04374551
07114092
06608363

(CI)
(CIY)

(01)
(01)
(02)
(B1)

€D

(02)
(1)
(1)
(B1)
()
(1)
(€2)
(01)
(€2)
(©2)

(C1)
(B1)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(©2)
(02)
(B1)
(CL)
(F2)
(ED)
(02)
(CIY)

(CXY)

(02)
(02)
(ED)
(©2)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
()
(B1)
(©2)
(F4)
(B1)
(CL)
©2)

(01)
(02)
(CXY)

10/01/2012
06/01/2012

0870172012
0570172012
0570172012
10/01/2012

10/01/2012

05/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
1070172012
10/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
09/01/2012
06/01/2012

0970172012
0970172012
0570172012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0470172012
0570172012
0470172012
0470172012
04/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
06/01/2012

0670172012

04/01/2012
1070172012
10/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
1070172012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012

0870172012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012



