DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
ESSENCY CONSULTING LIMITED	05308156	(D2) 05/01/2012	ESSEX COURT	00880644	(D1) 10/01/2012
ESSENCY CONSULTING DIMITED	07460067	(D2) 03/01/2012 (D2) 04/01/2012	MANAGEMENT (00000011	(DI) 10/01/2012
ESSENTEC LIMITED	06772561	(D2) 04/01/2012 (D2) 04/01/2012	· ·	05299891	(D1) 06/01/2012
ESSENTIAL (BLACKBURN) LTD	06533947	(D1) 05/01/2012	LIMITED	03233031	(DI) 00/01/2012
ESSENTIAL BOOKKEEPING & PAYROLL	07216439	(D1) 08/01/2012		06516786	(D1) 08/01/2012
SERVICES LTD	07210133	(D1) 00/01/2012	ESSEX ELECTRIC LIMITED	00290878	(D1) 05/01/2012 (D1) 05/01/2012
ESSENTIAL BOOKKEEPING & PAYROLL	07216439	(E1) 04/01/2012		06768603	(D2) 05/01/2012
SERVICES LTD	0,210103	(21) 01/01/2012	ESSEX FERTILITY INTERNATIONAL	07903674	(B1) 10/01/2012
ESSENTIAL CONNECTIONS (WIRRAL)	06229849	(D1) 10/01/2012	LIMITED		(,,,
LIMITED		(,,,,	ESSEX FERTILITY INTERNATIONAL	07903674	(C1) 10/01/2012
ESSENTIAL DENTAL LIMITED	06018148	(D1) 06/01/2012	LIMITED		(- , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , -
ESSENTIAL DENTAL LIMITED	06018148	(C3) 06/01/2012	ESSEX FINANCIAL PLANNERS UK LTD	04343938	(D2) 05/01/2012
ESSENTIAL ECONOMICS LIMITED	07069089	(E1) 09/01/2012	THE ESSEX FLYING PIG COMPANY LIMITED	05267567	(D1) 10/01/2012
ESSENTIAL EDGE LTD	07107827	(D2) 05/01/2012	ESSEX GRAVE CLEANING LTD	07903964	(C1) 10/01/2012
ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS LIMITED	04919607	(D2) 09/01/2012	ESSEX GRAVE CLEANING LTD	07903964	(B1) 10/01/2012
ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS (UK) LIMITED	02534964	(D1) 09/01/2012	ESSEX HEALTHCARE LIMITED	07904779	(C1) 10/01/2012
ESSENTIAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED	02755222	(D1) 04/01/2012	ESSEX HEALTHCARE LIMITED	07904779	(B1) 10/01/2012
ESSENTIAL FACILITIES (UK) LIMITED	07804349	(C2) 06/01/2012	ESSEX HEATING SUPPLIES LIMITED	00978100	(C2) 05/01/2012
ESSENTIAL GUIDE MAGAZINE LIMITED	07217775	(D1) 09/01/2012	ESSEX INDEPENDENT CARE ASSOCIATION	02780571	(D1) 05/01/2012
ESSENTIAL HEALTHCARE INTERNATIONAL	04991941	(D2) 06/01/2012	ESSEX INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE LTD	07045272	(C2) 09/01/2012
LIMITED			ESSEX JAMME MASJID TRUST	02023311	(D2) 06/01/2012
ESSENTIAL LAWN CARE LTD	07115642	(D2) 09/01/2012	LIMITED(THE)		
ESSENTIALLY FRANCE LIMITED	07877230	(E1) 10/01/2012	THE ESSEX LASER LIPO CLINIC LTD	07903055	(C1) 09/01/2012
ESSENTIALLY FRANCE LIMITED	07877230	(C2) 10/01/2012		07903055	(B1) 09/01/2012
ESSENTIALLY FRANCE LIMITED	07877230	(C2) 10/01/2012		02863547	(D1) 05/01/2012
ESSENTIALLY FRANCE LIMITED	07877230	(C2) 10/01/2012		04389852	(D1) 10/01/2012
ESSENTIALLY WINE LIMITED	05273743	(D1) 04/01/2012		03223394	(D2) 09/01/2012
ESSENTIAL MEDIACO (UK) LIMITED	07473342	(D2) 10/01/2012	ESSEX MOBILE CAR VALET LIMITED	07438442	(D2) 04/01/2012
ESSENTIAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07899442	(C1) 06/01/2012		05306072	(D2) 05/01/2012
ESSENTIAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07899442	(B1) 06/01/2012	ESSEX PLASTICS LIMITED	07896795	(B1) 04/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SAFETY WEAR LIMITED	06032668	(C2) 06/01/2012	ESSEX PLASTICS LIMITED	07896795	(C1) 04/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SAFETY WEAR LIMITED	06032668	(D2) 09/01/2012	ESSEX PUMPING SYSTEMS LIMITED	02470037	(F2) 04/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SAFETY WEAR LIMITED	06032668	(C2) 09/01/2012	ESSEX PUMPING SYSTEMS LIMITED	02470037	(E1) 05/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SAFETY WEAR LIMITED	06032668	(E1) 09/01/2012	ESSEX REMOVAL SERVICE & CO LIMITED	02000931	(D2) 05/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES LTD	06868738	(E1) 04/01/2012	ESSEX REPLICA CASTINGS (LONDON)	05343785	(D1) 06/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES LTD	06868738	(C2) 04/01/2012	LIMITED	04562227	(D1) 06/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES LTD	06868738	(C2) 04/01/2012		04563337	(D1) 06/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES LTD ESSENTIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES LTD	06868738	(C2) 04/01/2012	COMPANY LIMITED	06724982	(D2) 04/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SERVICES AND SUPPLIES LID ESSENTIAL SERVICES (SURREY) LIMITED	06868738 04670633	(D1) 04/01/2012 (D1) 08/01/2012	ESSEX SAFETY MANAGEMENT LIMITED ESSEX SMART REPAIRS LIMITED	04348708	(D2) 04/01/2012 (D2) 10/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SERVICES (SURREI) LIMITED ESSENTIALS4LIFE LTD	07211995	(D1) 06/01/2012 (D1) 06/01/2012	ESSEX SMART REPAIRS LIMITED ESSEX SURGERY LIMITED	07417405	(E1) 10/01/2012
ESSENTIALS4LIFE LID	06198592	(D1) 06/01/2012 (D1) 04/01/2012	ESSEX TANKERS LIMITED	06750914	(D2) 09/01/2012
ESSENTIAL O LID ESSENTIAL SUCCESS LIMITED	07897936	(C1) 05/01/2012	ESSEX TANKERS LIMITED	06750914	(C3) 09/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SUCCESS LIMITED	07897936	(B1) 05/01/2012	ESSEX TAXIS LIMITED	07476306	(D2) 10/01/2012
ESSENTIAL SUPPORT LIMITED	07492991	(E1) 09/01/2012	ESSEX TRADE MAINTENANCE COMPANY LTD		(D1) 06/01/2012
ESSENTIAL TEACHING SUPPLY LTD	07098973	(D2) 06/01/2012	ESSEX TRADE SALES LIMITED	07897459	(C1) 04/01/2012
ESSENTIAL TUTORING LTD	06548726	(D1) 08/01/2012	ESSEX TRADE SALES LIMITED	07897459	(B1) 04/01/2012
ESSENTIAL VEHICLE SERVICES	04991385	(D2) 04/01/2012	ESSEX TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED	07103284	(D2) 05/01/2012
(SWINDON) LTD	01991303	(DZ) 01/01/2012	ESSEX TRANSPORT LIMITED	04234479	(F4) 06/01/2012
ESSENTIAL WATER SERVICES LIMITED	04661727	(C2) 06/01/2012	ESSEX TRUX LTD	07896626	(B1) 04/01/2012
ESSENTIAL WEB SERVICES LIMITED	07100357	(C2) 07/01/2012	ESSEX TRUX LTD	07896626	(C1) 04/01/2012
ESSENTIAL WINDOWS LIMITED	05450664	(D1) 05/01/2012	ESSEX VALVE ENGINEERING SERVICES	01727912	(D2) 04/01/2012
ESSENTIA SPA UK LIMITED	05994791	(D1) 05/01/2012	LIMITED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ESSENWOOD CONSULTING LIMITED	05011247	(D2) 09/01/2012		04374551	(D1) 08/01/2012
ESSE QUAM VIDERI LIMITED	06003541	(D1) 10/01/2012		07114092	(D2) 05/01/2012
ESSEX CLINICAL HYPNOTHERAPY LTD	06401665		ESSEX YOUTHBUILD LTD	06608363	(D1) 04/01/2012